

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

N. SAMS MAR 2 3 2018



03/19/18--01026--013 \*\*70.00

## 18 MAR 19 PH 3: 06

## **State of Florida** Department of State

I certify from the records of this office that CHAIRMAN FITNESS LLC. was a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, filed on February 27, 2017.

The document number of this limited liability company is L17000043927.

I further certify that said limited liability company was voluntarily dissolved on March 14, 2018.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Fifteenth day of March, 2018

Ken Detre

Secretary of State

Authentication ID: 200310590072-031518-L17000043927

To authenticate this certificate, visit the following site, enter this ID, and then follow the instructions displayed. https://efile.sunbiz.org/certauthver.html



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

<b>\$</b> 78.75	<b>S87.50</b>
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
-	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	<b>DPY REQUIRED</b>

Omar F. Cordero CMT® FROM: \_\_\_\_\_

Name (Printed or typed)

6500 SW 74th St (Back Gym)

Address

Miami, FL 33143

City, State & Zip

305-775-4689

Daytime Telephone number

Omar@ChairmanFitness.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

.

<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	<u>Principal street</u> address		Mailing address,	if different is:	
ChairmanFitness Corporation					
6500 SW 74th St. (Ba	ck Gym)				
Miami, FL 33143					
<u>ARTICLE III PURPO</u> The purpose for which the	<b>SE</b> To Prov the corporation is organized is:	ide Fitness Advis	sory Services		18 HAR
			···		9
_ <u></u>					Ř
					မှု ၀
~		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		-	
<u>ARTICLE IV SHARI</u> The number of shares of	<u>50</u> 100 stock is:				
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	Stock is:	Name and T	Fitle:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	stock is: <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</i> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 5500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym)				
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is:	Name and T			
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</i> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address: 			
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	stock is: <u>Deficers AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address:  Name and T			
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</i> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address:  Name and T	 Fitle:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	stock is: <u>Deficers AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address: Name and T Name and T Address:			
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address: Name and T Address:	Fitle:		
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Omar F. Cordero CMT® 6500 SW 74th St. (Back Gym) Miami, FL 33143 Dic	Name and T Address: Name and T Address: Address: Name and T Address: Name and T	Fitle:		

•	•	-		•	

.

Traine a	········	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Omar F. Cordero CMT®	) of the registered agent is:
Address:	6500 Sw 74th St (Back Gym)	61 S
Autress.	Miami, FI 33143	) of the registered agent is:
		FLORING
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	RIDE
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	~
Name:	Omar F. Cordero CMT®	
Address:	6500 Sw 74th St (Back Gym)	
	Miami, FL 33143	
	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> f other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and car	nnot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	to incarted in this block does not meet the applica	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	effective date on the Department of State's record	
Having been na	imed as registered agent to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate,	I am familiar with and accept the uppointment as	registered agent and a <b>gree to act in this capacit</b> y
		3/14/2018
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein ( e Department of State constitutes a third degree for	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	1 / M	3/14/2018
	Carbon	